

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

TeleFax No. 7354979

		PURCHASE OF	RDER NO	. 2014-200			
Supplier: Address:		Mandaluyong Packaging Industries, Inc. 131 Rev. Aglipay St.,	Inc. Date:		October 29, 2014 ocurement: Small Value		
		Mandaluyong City					
TIN:						Way I have the	
	lemen:	Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/suppli n, subject to the Terms and Conditions enume			riced in accordance	with your	
		ry: DBM, Building III			pon receipt of P.O.		
Date of Delivery: Twenty (20) WD upon receipt of P.O.			Payment Term: Upon completion of delivery & acceptance				
Stock No.	Unit	Item and Description /Specification	on	Quantity	Unit Cost	AMOUNT	
		Supply and Delivery of Corrugated Carton Boxes					
pcs		Corrugated Carton Boxes		2,500	39.50	98,750.00	
(Total A	Amount	In Words)					
Ninety I	Eight Th	nousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Pesos				98,750.00	
CONTROL OF STREET OF STREET		me: JOJIT FAPUL Signature over Printed Name of Supplier 11 - 4 - 2014 Date	d above, a pe	Very truly yours, ATTY: SOFIA C. YANTO Director IV, AS Authorized Official (Representing End User)			
Funds Av		y Certified by: SPERANZA Q. IGNACIO Chief Accountant	OS No : Amount : Date :	Amount: \$78,00-			
	ginal copy	pies: y for the Supplier's Conforme ntral Supply and Property Section for file					

/ COA Auditor

29/10/2014 13:23 7354979 DBM-AS, GSD

PAGE 01



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

NOTICE OF AWARD

October 28, 2014

MR. GERARDO C. ICARANGAL

Mandaluyong Packaging Industries, Inc. 131 Rev. Aglipay St., Mandaluyong City

Dear Mr. Icarangal:

We are pleased to inform you that the project "Supply and Delivery of Corrugated Carton Boxes" is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Ninety Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Pesos (P98,750.00).

Based on evaluation of your submitted documents, the Administrative Service finds your submission as the lowest calculated and responsive quotation for the said project.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

Director IV, Administrative Service

MANDALUYONG, PCKG

5319196

P. 01

04/11/2014 10:45

7354979

DBM-AS, GSD

PAGE 82



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

NOTICE TO PROCEED

MR. GERARDO C. ICARANGAL

Mandaluyong Packaging Industries, Inc. 131 Rev. Aglipay St., Mandaluyong City

Dear Mr. Icarangai:

Per attached Purchase Order No. 2014-200, we hereby notify you that your Office may proceed with "Supply and Delivery of Corrugated Carton Boxes" upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

In this regard, your Office shall coordinate with our General Services Division in executing the said service, in accordance with the terms and conditions stated at the back of the Purchase Order.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

GERAKOO C. ICARANGAL

Conforme / Date

NOVEMBER 4, 2014